13111 Westheimer, LLC; Michelle Day, individually; and Adam Delk, 

individually in which a judgment was rendered on December 27, 2024, in favor of Lingard 

Anthony Fitch III, Tina Leanne Fitch, and Kyle Alexander Fitch, and LKL Development 

Group, LLC for Nine Million, Three Hundred Twenty Seven Thousand, Seven Hundred 

Twenty Five and .85 Dollars ($9,327,725.85); plus fees for posting notice of sale, publishing, costs 

of suit rendered by the court, legal fees, and all costs of executing this Writ. 

I have levied upon the below listed property on November 18, 2025, and will on January 6, 2026 

Tuesday, between the hours of 10:00 a.m.